
SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON
(Effective July 1, 2010)

(Fuel Tax rates in cents per gallon)

GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):
City & County of Honolulu 17.0 16.5 33.5
County of Maui 17.0 16.0 33.0
County of Hawaii 17.0 8.8 25.8
County of Kauai 17.0 13.0 30.0

DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY):
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6
County of Maui 5.2 4.3 9.5
County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1
County of Kauai 5.2 4.3 9.5

AVIATION FUEL:
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0

ETHANOL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8
County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2
County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7
County of Kauai 2.4 1.9 4.3

METHANOL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7
County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8
County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9
County of Kauai 1.9 1.4 3.3

BIODIESEL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3
County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0
County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0
County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0

NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0

COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 0.8 1.3 2.1
County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0
County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5
County of Kauai 0.8 1.0 1.8

LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1
County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9
County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9
County of Kauai 2.4 3.7 6.1

AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

GALLONS

City & County of Honolulu 101,254.28
County of Maui 0.00
County of Hawaii 0.00
County of Kauai 16,237.28
     TOTAL 117,491.55

Tax Research & Planning
Monthly 09-20-10

0.00
2,597.96

18,798.65

0.00
0.00

2,110.85
18,817.80

0.00
0.00

4,708.81
37,616.45

TOTAL
TAX

32,907.64
0.00

TOTAL
TAX

STATE
TAX

COUNTY
FUEL TAX

ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & 
FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel)

STATE
TAX

COUNTY
FUEL TAX

16,200.68 16,706.96


