SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON (Effective July 1, 2010) (Fuel Tax rates in cents per gallon)

	STATE TAX	COUNTY FUEL TAX	TOTAL TAX
GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):			
City & County of Honolulu	17.0	16.5	33.5
County of Maui	17.0	16.0	33.0
County of Hawaii	17.0	8.8	25.8
County of Kauai	17.0	13.0	30.0
DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY): All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	5.2	5.4	10.6
County of Maui	5.2	4.3	9.5
County of Hawaii	5.2	2.9	8.1
County of Kauai	5.2	4.3	9.5
AVIATION FUEL:			
All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel)			
All Counties	105.0	0.0	105.0
ETHANOL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	2.4	2.4	4.8
County of Maui	2.4	3.8	6.2
County of Hawaii	2.4	1.3	3.7
County of Kauai	2.4	1.9	4.3
METHANOL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	1.9	1.8	3.7
County of Maui	1.9	2.9	4.8
County of Hawaii	1.9	1.0	2.9
County of Kauai	1.9	1.4	3.3
BIODIESEL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	4.0	8.3	12.3
County of Maui	4.0	0.0	4.0
County of Hawaii	4.0	0.0	4.0
County of Kauai	4.0	0.0	4.0
NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility)	2.0	0.0	2.0
COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	0.8	1.3	2.1
County of Maui	0.8	1.2	2.0
County of Hawaii	0.8	0.7	1.5
County of Kauai	0.8	1.0	1.8
LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	2.4	4.7	7.1
County of Maui	2.4	4.5	6.9
County of Hawaii	2.4	2.5	4.9
County of Kauai	2.4	3.7	6.1

AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

	GALLONS	STATE TAX	COUNTY FUEL TAX	TOTAL TAX
City & County of Honolulu	101,254.28	16,200.68	16,706.96	32,907.64
County of Maui	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
County of Hawaii	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
County of Kauai	16,237.28	2,597.96	2,110.85	4,708.81
TOTAL	117,491.55	18,798.65	18,817.80	37,616.45

Tax Research & Planning Monthly 09-20-10